
KIPLING'S ELIXIR
Sipsmith Gin, Velvet
Falernum, Lime & Thai
Basil.  16

KING LOUIE
Pelotón Mezcal Pechuga,
Spiced Rum, Strega, Amaro,
Lemon, Milk-Washed.  17

BURMARITA
Tequila Reposado,
Tamarind, Lime, Cointreau,
Syrup & Tajín Salt.   16

PEACOCK'S DREAM
Toki Whiskey, Egg White,
Lemon, Beets Syrup, Amaro
Ciociaro, Rose Petals.  17

KO-KANG
Bourbon, Cardamon
Syrup, Orange & Angostura
Bitters.  16

THE LAST RUBY
Meili Vodka, Amaro Sibona,
Strawberry Balsamic
Vinaigrette, Lemon, Palm
Syrup.  16

FULL MOON
Scotch, Green Chartreuse,  
Rosemary-Infused Cynar,
Passion Fruit Liquer, Butterfly
Pea, Lemon Oil, Beets.   18

BURMA SUPERSTAR
Knob Creek Rye, Amaro
Ciociaro, Pineapple, Guava,
Lime, Thai Chili-Hibiscus &
Honey.   16

LOST IN MANDALAY
Mezcal, Benedictine, Lemon,
Turmeric Shrub, Soursop &
Sal de Gusano.   16

DRAFT WHITE & ROSÉ

WHITE BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

WINE

RED BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE
Baileyana Pinot Noir
Edmeades Zinfandel
Slingshot Cabernet Sauvignon
J Vinyards Pinot Noir
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon

Edna Valley, CA
Lodi, CA

Napa, CA
Sonoma, CA

Sonoma, CA (Bottle, 2018)

12/44
12/44
14/56
16/64
    175

The Fableist Albariño
Dr. Loosen Blue Slate Riesling 
Matanzas Creek Chardonnay
Yalumba Sauvignon Blanc

Central Coast, CA
Mosel, Germany

Sonoma County, CA
South Australia

12/48
14/56
14/56
12/48

Pratsch Organic Grüner Vetliner
Murphy Goode Sauv Blanc
Sean Minor Chardonnay
Triennes Rosé Provence, France

Santa Rosa, CA
Weinviertal, Austria

Central Coast, CA

12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23

DRAFT RED
Gran Passione Blend
Perrin Reserve Rouge Blend
Archer Roose Malbec
The Insider Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles, CA

Rhone, France
Veneto, Italy

Mendoza, Argentina

12/23
12/23
12/23
12/23

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE
Mas Fi Brut Rosé Cava
Bocelli Extra Dry Prosecco 
Henriot Brut Souverain Champagne

Veneto, Italy
France (Bottle)

12/48
12/48
       78

Penedes, Spain

Sparkling Lemonade, 
Mango Lassi,
Guava Punch, 
Coca Cola or Sprite, 
Ginger Shot,
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, 
Sparkling Mineral Water
Fresh Young Coconut, 

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS & SODA
7
7
8
5
5
6
6
8

Ginger or Mint
made with yogurt

Bottle

500ml bottle

Whole

with pineapple 

with lemon juice and honey

BLOOD STONE
Hibiscus-Infused Gin,
Lime, Ginger, Palm Syrup,
Elderflower, Lavender.  16

96 RUBIES
Pimms, Passion Fruit
Liqueur, Lemon, Prosecco
& Strawberries.  14

Burmese Milk Tea 

Traditional Black Iced Tea
Ginger & Honey 
Imperial Tea Court's Master Select Series

Burma Love Blend - Blend of tea inspired by Burma's
exquisite flavor. Robust, hardy and energizing

Genmai Cha - Freshly roasted rice blended with
Japanese sencha. Warm, toasty and nutty

Yin Hao Jasmine - Silver tipped green tea scented with
fresh jasmine flowers. Fresh, light and aromatic

TEAS
6

5
6
5

Tisane

(hot or iced)
Served with condensed & evaporated milk

BEERS
 10/21
 10/21
 10/21
        9
        8

Speakeasy Mystic Haze, 
Trumer Pils, 
Fort Point Villager, 
Founders, 
Singha,

Hazy IPA 7.1%
Pilsner 4.9%

IPA 6.3%
Breakfast Stout 10.2% (Bottle)

Thai Lager 5% (Bottle)

GRAPES OF MYA
Bonal Aperitif, Oloroso
Sherry, Wormwood-Infused
Armagnac.  14
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BURMA LOVE AGAVE & WHISKY FLIGHTS
1oz per glass

JAPANESE FLIGHT $55

MEZCAL FLIGHT $35
Siete Misterios, Coyote, Oaxaca
ABV 46.82%, 93.64 proof
Nose: Lime, grapefruit peel, mint, thyme
Palate: Dry scented herbs, aromatic and crisp
Finish: Soft smoke, floral, notes of green grass

Mauthia, Cupreata, Guerrero
ABV 46.1%, 92.2 proof
Nose: Herbal notes of mint, orange blossoms, ginger
Palate: Smoky, mineral, and earthy
Finish: Gritty with hint of smokiness

Bruxo 4, Ensamble, Oaxaca
ABV 46%, 92 proof
Nose: Citrus, herbal, woody
Palate: Tropical fruits, hot peppers, butter, vanilla
Finish: Lingering earthy, salty, rugged

TEQUILA FLIGHT $40
Clase Azul Reposado
ABV 40%, 80 proof
Nose: Vanilla, candied orange peel, oak, banana
Palate: Hazelnut, cloves, cinnamon, hint of agave syrup
Finish: Dark chocolate, ginger, cocoa

Fortaleza Reposado
ABV 40%, 80 proof
Nose: Hints of citrus, caramel, butter, sage
Palate: Vanilla, apple, cooked agave, cinnamon
Finish: Long, rich, delicately spicy with an oily texture

Código Resposado
ABV 40%, 80 proof
Nose: Strong notes of agave, toasted oak, orange peel
Palate: Rice vanilla, caramel, hints of tabacco
Finish: Smoky, tannic dryness, medium finish

Hibiki Harmony Blend
ABV 43%, 86 proof
Nose: Floral and earthy, apricot, chrysanthemum
Palate: Dried fruit, nougat, hints of wood, nutty almond
Finish: Dark fruits and chocolate, vegetal oak

Yamazaki Single Malt 12yr
ABV 43%, 86 proof
Nose: Light fruits, clove, candied orange, oil zests
Palate: Sweet with winter spice, ripe citrus, tropical
Finish: Medium with fruit and zest, sweet ginger

Hakushu Single Malt 12yr
ABV 43%, 86 proof
Nose: Toasted char, basil, pine needles, green apple
Palate: Grassy, herbaceous, smoke, kiwi, sweet pear
Finish: Touch of minerals, green tea, subtle smoke

BOURBON FLIGHT $45
Eagle Rare 10yr 
ABV 45%, 90 proof
Nose: Hints of herbs, orange peel, oak, honey
Palate: Candied almonds and rich cocoa
Finish: Trends of sweetness, toffee, honey

Blanton's Single Barrel 
ABV 46.5%, 93 proof
Nose: Vanilla, charred barrel oak, toasted sugar
Palate: Light caramel, muted vanilla, rye spice
Finish: Sweet heat, dry oak, crisp caramel

Weller 12yr
ABV 45%, 90 proof
Nose: Rich vanilla, sweet brown sugar, red fruits
Palate: Butterscotch viscosity, rich oak, warm caramel
Finish: Pecan, caramel, faint red fruits with oranges


