



BURMA SUPERSTAR

Knob Creek Rye, Amaro Ciociaro, Pineapple, Guava, Lime, Thai Chili-Hibiscus & Honey. 16



PEACOCK'S DREAM

Toki Whiskey, Egg White, Lemon, Beets Syrup, Amaro Ciociaro, Rose Petals. 17



BURMARITA

Tequila Reposado, Tamarind, Lime, Cointreau, Syrup & Tajín Salt. 16



KING LOUIE

Pelotón Mezcal Pechuga, Spiced Rum, Strega, Amaro, Lemon, Milk-Washed. 17

WINE

DRAFT WHITE & ROSÉ

Pratsch Organic Grüner Vetliner Weinviertal, Austria	12/23
Murphy Goode Sauv Blanc Santa Rosa, CA	12/23
Sean Minor Chardonnay Central Coast, CA	12/23
Triennes Rosé Provence, France	12/23

WHITE BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

The Fableist Albariño Central Coast, CA	12/48
Dr. Loosen Blue Slate Riesling Mosel, Germany	14/56
Matanzas Creek Chardonnay Sonoma County, CA	14/56
Yalumba Sauvignon Blanc South Australia	12/48

DRAFT RED

Gran Passione Blend Veneto, Italy	12/23
Perrin Reserve Rouge Blend Rhone, France	12/23
Archer Roose Malbec Mendoza, Argentina	12/23
The Insider Cabernet Sauvignon Paso Robles, CA	12/23

RED BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

Baileyana Pinot Noir Edna Valley, CA	12/44
Edmeades Zinfandel Lodi, CA	12/44
Slingshot Cabernet Sauvignon Napa, CA	14/56
J Vinyards Pinot Noir Sonoma, CA	16/64
Silver Oak Cabernet Sauvignon Sonoma, CA (Bottle, 2018)	175

SPARKLING BY THE GLASS/BOTTLE

Mas Fi Brut Rosé Cava Penedes, Spain	12/48
Bocelli Extra Dry Prosecco Veneto, Italy	12/48
Henriot Brut Souverain Champagne France (Bottle)	78



THE LAST RUBY

Meili Vodka, Amaro Sibona, Strawberry Balsamic Vinaigrette, Lemon, Palm Syrup. 16

BLOOD STONE

KIPLING'S ELIXIR

Basil. 16

96 RUBIES

Sipsmith Gin, Velvet

Falernum, Lime & Thai

Hibiscus-Infused Gin, Lime, Ginger, Palm Syrup, Elderflower, Lavender. 16



Pimms, Passion Fruit Liqueur, Lemon, Prosecco & Strawberries. 14



FULL MOON

Scotch, Green Chartreuse, Rosemary-Infused Cynar, Passion Fruit Liquer, Butterfly Pea, Lemon Oil, Beets. 18

KO-KANG



Bourbon, Cardamon Syrup, Orange & Angostura Bitters. 16



LOST IN MANDALAY

Mezcal, Benedictine, Lemon, Turmeric Shrub, Soursop & Sal de Gusano. 16

GRAPES OF MYA



Bonal Aperitif, Oloroso Sherry, Wormwood-Infused Armagnac. 14

BEERS

Speakeasy Mystic Haze, Hazy IPA 7.1%	10/21
Trumer Pils, Pilsner 4.9%	10/21
Fort Point Villager, IPA 6.3%	10/21
Founders, Breakfast Stout 10.2% (Bottle)	9
Singha, Thai Lager 5% (Bottle)	8

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS & SODA

Sparkling Lemonade, Ginger or Mint	7
Mango Lassi, made with yogurt	7
Guava Punch, with pineapple	8
Coca Cola or Sprite, Bottle	5
Ginger Shot, with lemon juice and honey	5
Fever Tree Ginger Beer, 500ml bottle	6
Sparkling Mineral Water	6
Fresh Young Coconut, Whole	8

TEAS

Burmese Milk Tea (hot or iced) Served with condensed & evaporated milk	6
Traditional Black Iced Tea	5
Ginger & Honey Tisane	6
Imperial Tea Court's Master Select Series	5
Burma Love Blend - Blend of tea inspired by Burma's exquisite flavor. Robust, hardy and energizing	
Genmai Cha - Freshly roasted rice blended with Japanese sencha. Warm, toasty and nutty	

Yin Hao Jasmine - Silver tipped green tea scented with fresh jasmine flowers. Fresh, light and aromatic

BURMA LOVE AGAVE & WHISKY FLIGHTS

loz per glass

MEZCAL FLIGHT \$35

Siete Misterios, Coyote, Oaxaca

ABV 46.82%, 93.64 proof <u>Nose</u>: Lime, grapefruit peel, mint, thyme <u>Palate</u>: Dry scented herbs, aromatic and crisp <u>Finish</u>: Soft smoke, floral, notes of green grass

Mauthia, Cupreata, Guerrero

ABV 46.1%, 92.2 proof <u>Nose</u>: Herbal notes of mint, orange blossoms, ginger <u>Palate</u>: Smoky, mineral, and earthy <u>Finish</u>: Gritty with hint of smokiness

Bruxo 4, Ensamble, Oaxaca

ABV 46%, 92 proof <u>Nose</u>: Citrus, herbal, woody <u>Palate</u>: Tropical fruits, hot peppers, butter, vanilla <u>Finish</u>: Lingering earthy, salty, rugged

BOURBON FLIGHT \$45

Eagle Rare 10yr ABV 45%, 90 proof

<u>Nose</u>: Hints of herbs, orange peel, oak, honey <u>Palate</u>: Candied almonds and rich cocoa <u>Finish</u>: Trends of sweetness, toffee, honey

Blanton's Single Barrel

ABV 46.5%, 93 proof <u>Nose</u>: Vanilla, charred barrel oak, toasted sugar <u>Palate</u>: Light caramel, muted vanilla, rye spice <u>Finish</u>: Sweet heat, dry oak, crisp caramel

Weller 12yr

ABV 45%, 90 proof <u>Nose</u>: Rich vanilla, sweet brown sugar, red fruits <u>Palate</u>: Butterscotch viscosity, rich oak, warm caramel <u>Finish</u>: Pecan, caramel, faint red fruits with oranges

TEQUILA FLIGHT \$40

Clase Azul Reposado

ABV 40%, 80 proof <u>Nose</u>: Vanilla, candied orange peel, oak, banana <u>Palate</u>: Hazelnut, cloves, cinnamon, hint of agave syrup <u>Finish</u>: Dark chocolate, ginger, cocoa

Fortaleza Reposado

ABV 40%, 80 proof <u>Nose</u>: Hints of citrus, caramel, butter, sage <u>Palate</u>: Vanilla, apple, cooked agave, cinnamon <u>Finish</u>: Long, rich, delicately spicy with an oily texture

Código Resposado

ABV 40%, 80 proof <u>Nose</u>: Strong notes of agave, toasted oak, orange peel <u>Palate</u>: Rice vanilla, caramel, hints of tabacco <u>Finish</u>: Smoky, tannic dryness, medium finish

JAPANESE FLIGHT \$55

Hibiki Harmony Blend

ABV 43%, 86 proof <u>Nose</u>: Floral and earthy, apricot, chrysanthemum <u>Palate</u>: Dried fruit, nougat, hints of wood, nutty almond <u>Finish</u>: Dark fruits and chocolate, vegetal oak

Yamazaki Single Malt 12yr

ABV 43%, 86 proof <u>Nose</u>: Light fruits, clove, candied orange, oil zests <u>Palate</u>: Sweet with winter spice, ripe citrus, tropical <u>Finish</u>: Medium with fruit and zest, sweet ginger

Hakushu Single Malt 12yr

ABV 43%, 86 proof <u>Nose</u>: Toasted char, basil, pine needles, green apple <u>Palate</u>: Grassy, herbaceous, smoke, kiwi, sweet pear <u>Finish</u>: Touch of minerals, green tea, subtle smoke

O burmalove | burmalove.co